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fForm for filing Rate Schedules For LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO.1

Community, Town or City
(Entire District)

P.S.C. NO. 6771 & 10215

First RevisedSHEET NO. 1

LARUE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 CANCELLING P.8.C. NO.
Tame of issuing Corporatlion

Original SHEET NO. 1

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

Gall Block Rate For Each RATE
Fgr Egi eMeth» Size Gallonage Block PER UNIT
Customers monthly bills shall be based on metered gallonage to the nearesq 100 gallons
5/8" x 3/4" Meter SR : o
First 1,000 Gallons $ 7.50 Minimum Bi11 (1)
Next 4,000 Galions 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Mext 5,000 Gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons
3/4" Meter .
First 3,000 Gallons $12.50 Minimum Bill (1)
Next 4,000 Gallons . A 2.50 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons 1.50 per 1,000 gallons
1" Meter
rirst 5,000 callons $17.50 Minimum BL11 (1) SERVICE
Next 5,000 Gallons 2.00 per 1,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY
ALl over 10,000 1.50 per 1,000 gallons EFFECTIVE
1 1/2" Meter DEC 0 6 1989
Tirst 10,000 Gallons $27.50 Minimum B111 (1) ‘
A1l over 10,000 1.50 per 1,000 gallons pyRsUANI HJSOZFQAR+ 11,
ECTION
2" Meter
rirst 20,000 Gallons $42.50 Minimum BL11 (1) COMMISSION
A1 over 20,000 1.50 per 1,000 gallons '
Service comection charges for new meter installations:
5/8 inch x 3/A meter $400.00
My customer desiring a 1 inch meter or larger shall pay the actual cost of-
installation of such larger size meter "
(1) nn additional chatéé of $1.00 per month flre protectlon is applicable
where fire hydrants are provided. e
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